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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition

Coupe du
Monde

Place Date
Segovia 2023-01-21

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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Points

FUSETTI Carlotta
TRANQUILLE Lola
KIM Zoe

ERBIL Nisanur
MOUROUX Mathilde
LEE Alexandra

PAK Kaitlyn

LU Vivian

LANDI Michela
SULLIVAN Siobhan
LIU Sophie

VIALE Mariella
RESCINITI Chiara
POLLI Maria Clementina
BURLI Francesca

Name

KURZAWA Marisa Victoria

JANE Melissa
POSSICK Lola
HERBON Felice
STEFANELLO Lucia
HILD Nisha
VASILEVA Veronika
CRAZE Lexie

HIRSCHFELD Anastasija
MORENETS-KUBANSKA Valeriia

SPICA Manuela
DEMIRKOL Damla
MANGA Alejandra
Z0U Yelin
GRAUDINS Catalin
FONDI Valeria
NITSCHMANN Tiziana
VILLEGAS Fabiola
WEBER Christine
STEMPER Lena

DEL PALACIO Lucia
DUMITRU Catinca
JIMENO MORA Lucia
FIDRY Maele

CASTANO CORDERO Maria

LANDSLEITNER Teresa
MARTEL Lila

SHOMAN Jenna
PETRONE Elisa

GONZALEZ ALCALDE Candela

J

S
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Category Weapon Gender Event Type

A

Nationality
ITA
FRA
USA
TUR
FRA
USA
USA
USA
ITA
USA
USA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
GER
GBR
USA
GER
ITA
USA
AUS
GBR
GER
UKR
ITA
TUR
FRA
AUS
GER
ITA
GER
ESP
GER
GER
ESP
ROU
ESP
FRA
ESP
GER
FRA
USA
ITA
ESP

Age
20
21
20
21
21
19
20
21
21
19
17
19
19
19
21
18
19
19
20
20
18
19
19
19
19
20
18
19
17
18
19
19
19
21
19
19
19
17
21
21
19
21
18
21
20



46
47
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49
50
51
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
59
61
62
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65
66
67
68
68
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
83
85
86
86
88
89
90
91
92
93

93
95
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Name
TORI Toscane
BRIERLEY Bethany
TEH Liang Yu
GRAUDINS Viktoria
SIMONS Pauline
ORTIZ HERAS Iria
BRAVO Leire
CHABROL Roxane
BOIS Adele
ALKAYA Begum
KOBER Josephine
GUNGOR Nil
TZOU Alexandra
ALEXE Maria
CADAO Leonie
RIBEIRO llona
SEW Rebekah
SILVA Ines Isabel
VERDE ALONSO Valeria
VALVERDE Ines
HWANG Gabriela Maria Lin
BUENADICHA GARCIA Jimena
FAUR Elea
DOBOS SAAVEDRA Duna
TORRICO Camila
GIOVANNELLI Amelia
HARTMANN Kora Jasmin
WESTWELL Amy
SISIK Pinar Miray
FOUR-GARCIA Madison
PRIGENT Emilie
VELA DE PANDO Marta
GARNELO HERMIDA Pilar
CAMPOS Ana
KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi
FERNANDEZ AVILA Mar
LAHON LABORDE Elsa
LOFFICIAL Ava Kaien
SAUNDERS Nicole
MALI Meta
NIETO Eva
VIGLINO Amalia
LORA GOMA Maria
GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni
GODINHO Teresa
YILDIRIM Nehir
SHCHEPKINA Valeriia
VALVERDE MATE Henar

GOMEZ VALERA Elena
GONZALEZ GIL Patricia

Nationality
FRA
GBR
SGP
GER
FRA
ESP
ESP
FRA
USA
TUR
GER
TUR
USA
ROU
GER
FRA
SGP
POR
ESP
ESP
PUR
ESP
FRA
ESP
BOL
ITA
GER
GBR
TUR
USA
FRA
ESP
ESP
POR
GRE
ESP
FRA
SGP
GBR
SLO
ESP
ITA
ESP
GRE
POR
TUR
UKR
ESP

ESP
ESP

Age
20
19
19
19
20
17
20
19
19
19
19
19
20
19
20
21
19
18
17
19
17
19
19
19
21
20
20
20
19
20
19
19
18
20
16
19
21
19
20
19
20
21
16
20
21
18
17
17

18
19



Rank
95
97
98
99
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Name
CORN Frida
BONADONA AUZA Rafaela Luciana
KOKKOSI STERGIOU Gavriela Konstantina
MARTIN HERNANDEZ Laia

Nationality
AUT
BOL
GRE
ESP

Age
19
19
18
17
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